
 

 

 

 

National Competition judge appointments 2023 

13 May Youth Selection Shoot   

 Robert Potts  COJ 

 TBC  

20 May - Youth selection Shoot  Robert Potts  COJ  

 TBC  

   

27 / 28 May All British Field   

 Paul Clark COJ 

 Lorrainne Smyth Judge 

 Mr Andrew Trimble Judge 

 Ted Tricker Judge 

 Tony Harris Judge 

   

 Reserve   

 Pete Turner   

   

3 / 4 June GNAM   

 Pam Tonkin COJ 

 Carla Piper Judge 

   

 Reserve   

 Erin Barkway   

   

24 / 25 June UK Masters   

 Deb Horn COJ  

 Richard Pilkington DOS 

 David Crow Judge 

 David Hall Judge 

 Adrian Gifkins Judge 

 Andrew Stanford Judge 

 George McMillan Judge 

 Geoff Barham Judge 

 Jo Orbell Judge  

  

  

   



 

1 / 2 July JNOC   

 Michael Pearce COJ 

 John Kane. DOS 

 Paul Jackson Judge 

 Juliet Spedding Judge 

 Fiona Macpherson Judge 

 David Strong Judge 

 Steve Vallis Judge 

   

 Reserve   

 Carlene Wright   

   

31 July / 4 August - Youth Festival Graham Potts COJ 

 Jules May Co DOS 

 Susan Richards Co DOS 

 Robert Clark Judge 

 Declan Ashworth Judge 

 
Shannon Russell 
Cowan Judge 

 Anthony Rides Judge 

 Lynne Nicholson Judge 

   

 Reserve   

 Matt Alcock  

   

12 / 13 August BTC Brian Dunlop COJ 

 David Leach DOS 

 Matt Alcock Judge 

 John Kane. Judge 

 Bernard Dicks Judge 

 Julie Coates Judge 

 Scott Gibson Judge 

 Richard Pilkington Judge 

 Janet Short Judge  

 Jo Orbell Judge  

   

 Reserve   

 Julie Coates  



 

   

National Flight   

 Kieran Dexter RANGE CAPTAIN 

 Allan Shuker Judge 

   

 Reserve   

 Keith Munro  

   

9 / 10 September Disability Champs   

 Ian Ashworth COJ 

 Pam Tonkin DOS 

 Jasmine Simpson Judge 

 Adam Trott Judge 

 David Coates Judge 

 Gill Millward Judge 

   

 Reserve   

 Paul Jackson   

   

2/3 September - National Tour Finals   

 Susan Richards COJ 

 Gareth Beeby DOS 

 Kieran Dexter Judge 

 Tony Harris Judge 

 Janet Short  Judge 

   

 Reserve   

 Alex Purser  

   

UK Junior Masters   

 Anthony Goad COJ 

 Andrew Stanford DOS 

   

 Reserve   

 Deb Horn   

   

23 / 24 September - County Team Tournament   

 Gareth Beeby COJ 



 

 Graham Potts DOS 

 Cameron Ross Judge 

 Ann Gillbanks Judge 

 Chris Charlesworth Judge 

 Neil Wright Judge 

 Paul Clark Judge 

 Phil Gillbanks Judge 

 Steve Vallis Judge 

   

 Reserve   

 Richard Pilkington  

   

21 Oct - National Clout   

 Chris Battersby COJ 

 Sarah Dickinson Judge 

   

 Reserve   

 Alan Shuker   

   

1-3 December National Indoor Weekend   

 Lee Miller COJ (NIC + B2B) 

 Phil Gillbanks DOS (JNIC/SNIC) 

 Ian Ashworth JNIC COJ 

 Mark Davis JNIC DOS - Judge NIC 

 Aislinn O'Connell Judge 

 Carlene Wright Judge 

 David Crow Judge 

 Keith Munro Judge 

 Sharon Tideswell Judge 

 George McMillan Judge 

 Janet Short Judge 

 Alex Purser Judge  

   

 Reserve   

 Hannah Brown   

   

 


